
Central Section of NAGT Business Meeting 
SC & NC GSA, Lawrence, KS, April 13, 2007 

Attendance 
 
 
P. Allen Macfarlane 
Sherman Lundy 
Beverly Lundy 
Tom Fitz 
Solomon Isiorho 
Dean Moosavi 
Paul Doss 
Kathy Bower 
Kate Pound 
Penny Greer 
Don Stierman 
Joe Hannibal 
Janis Treworgy 
Annabelle Foos 
Mollie Moore 
15 

 
Kentucky Geological Survey 
Basic Materials Ag 
 
Northland College 
Indiana Purdue – Fort Wayne 
Tulane University, Louisiana 
U of Southern Indiana – Evansville 
Eastern Illinois University 
St. Cloud State University, Minnesota 
U of Southern Indiana – Evansville 
U of Toledo, Ohio 
Cleveland Museum of Natural History 
Principia College, Illinois 
U of Akron, Ohio 
Principia College (student) 

 
dowser@kgs.ku.edu 
lundy@basicmaterialscorp.com
 
tfitz@northland.edu 
Isiorho@ipfw.edu 
smoosavi@tulane.edu 
pdoss@usi.edu 
kmbower@eiu.edu 
kspound@stcloudstate.edu 
greerp@sigecom.net 
dstierm@utnet.utoldeo.edu 
jhanniba@cmnh.org 
janis.treworgy@prin.edu 
afoos@uakron.edu 
mollie.moore@prin.edu  

 


